LED Light Technology, LLC                  Tele: 770-559-0750
1004 Bay Tree Lane                             Fax: 770-783-8097
Duluth, Georgia 30097                                                                                             www.LEDLightTech.com
LLT-50-600Retro-206 1 of 2 5/25/2017
         LED Light Technology is a Certified Woman Owned Corporation qualifying for Corporate Diversity Purchasing Programs
Upgrade your traditional HID fixtures to LED with LED Light Technology’s 600 Watt HID replacement
kit.  Utilizing high efficiency Cree LEDs and reliable Meanwell drivers this state of the art retrofit kit
will save you time, energy and money!

LLT-50-600Retro-206 2 of 2 5/25/2017
         LED Light Technology is a Certified Woman Owned Corporation qualifying for Corporate Diversity Purchasing Programs
PRODUCT ORDER CODE:
Product Order Code Example: LLT-50-600Retro-206-5-277-H-X-FTP
LLT 50 600Retro 206
       CCT Driver
Type Mount Options Optional
Mounting Plate
5= 5000K
(Standard)
277=
100‐277V,
150W
Driver
H=Horizontal
SP277= Surge
Protector 20kA,
100-277V
FTP= Flex Trim
 Plate
4= 4000K
(Special
Order)
277D=
100‐277V,
150W
Dimmable
Driver
V=Vertical
SP480=Surge
Protector 20kA,
347-480V
FTP-T=  Flex
Trim Plate with
Extension Tabs
480= 347-
480V
150W
Driver
  PC120=Photo
Cell -120V Photo
CP= Custom
Plate
              PC277=PhotoCell